
SKIN:  50503 CORONADO MET.

B - 61766 NEWMAR IRON GREY MET.
C - 1086B SIDEWALL WHITE

A - 63227 NEWMAR ANTHRACITE MET.

D - BC200 BLACK TONER
UNIT:  608603
DEALER: Tom Lindstrom RV
SPECIAL:  646
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 10/30/2019

SKIN: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 82.80 82.80 331.2 331.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 584.43 667.23 2337.7 2668.9
BC250 BLUE BLACK 131.60 798.83 526.4 3195.3
BC200 BLACK 38.40 837.23 153.6 3348.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 16.00 853.23 64.0 3412.9
BC800 RED GOLD 14.00 867.23 56.0 3468.9
BC821 DARK MAROON 0.80 868.03 3.2 3472.1

COLOR A: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.08 80.08 320.3 320.3
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 35.23 115.30 140.9 461.2
BC185 COARSE STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 288.23 403.53 1152.9 1614.1
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 6.00 409.53 24.0 1638.1
BC200 BLACK 273.03 682.55 1092.1 2730.2
BC250 BLUE BLACK 100.88 783.43 403.5 3133.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 15.63 799.05 62.5 3196.2
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 30.03 829.08 120.1 3316.3
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 8.80 837.88 35.2 3351.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 40.43 878.30 161.7 3513.2

COLOR B: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.35 61.35 245.4 245.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.98 94.33 131.9 377.3
BC105 WHITE 6.78 101.10 27.1 404.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.00 367.10 1064.0 1468.4
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.80 434.90 271.2 1739.6
BC200 BLACK 121.13 556.03 484.5 2224.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.98 847.00 1163.9 3388.0
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.40 854.40 29.6 3417.6
BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.40 865.80 45.6 3463.2
BC832 RED 5.85 871.65 23.4 3486.6

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 95.53 95.53 382.1 382.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 918.48 1014.00 3673.9 4056.0
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.85 1016.85 11.4 4067.4
BC605LS LOW STRENGTH YELLOW OXIDE 14.20 1031.05 56.8 4124.2
BC209 BLACK TONER 23.43 1054.48 93.7 4217.9

SIDEWALL WHITE

IRON GREY MET

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR ANTHRACITE

MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

CORONADO SILVER MET

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608603 - 2020 DUTCH STAR



Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608603 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK



Created 10/30/2019

SKIN: 50503 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 631.85 631.85 2527.4 2527.4
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 222.43 854.28 889.7 3417.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 111.73 966.00 446.9 3864.0
HB780 RED GOLD 14.28 980.28 57.1 3921.1
HB770 RED OXIDE 2.18 982.45 8.7 3929.8

COLOR A: 63227 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 626.60 626.60 2506.4 2506.4
HB250 BLACK 132.88 759.48 531.5 3037.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 48.45 807.93 193.8 3231.7
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 39.10 847.03 156.4 3388.1
HB444 BLUE 15.40 862.43 61.6 3449.7
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 13.38 875.80 53.5 3503.2
HB46L BLUE PEARL 8.23 884.03 32.9 3536.1
CB34M VIOLET PEARL 2.00 886.03 8.0 3544.1
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.08 888.10 8.3 3552.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 62.85 950.95 251.4 3803.8

COLOR B: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 608.98 608.98 2435.9 2435.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.60 774.58 662.4 3098.3
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.43 872.00 389.7 3488.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.18 913.18 164.7 3652.7
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.43 944.60 125.7 3778.4
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.52 951.13 26.1 3804.5
HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.27 955.40 17.1 3821.6
HB840 RED 3.23 958.63 12.9 3834.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.95 971.58 51.8 3886.3

COLOR C: 1086 (1086B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 488.00 488.00 1952.0 1952.0
HB990 WHITE 625.53 1113.53 2502.1 4454.1
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 40.95 1154.48 163.8 4617.9
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 24.10 1178.58 96.4 4714.3

SIDEWALL WHITE

ANTHRACITE MET, NEWMAR

ANTHRACITE MET

IRON GREY MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608603 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

CORONADO SILVER MET, CORONADO

SILVER MET



Created 10/30/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 608603 - 2020 DUTCH STAR

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


